

ਮਾਪਦੰਡਾਂ ਦੀ ਸੂਚੀ :- ਸੀਏਸੀ ਮੀਟਰ/ਮੀਟਰਾਂ ਦੀ ਮਾਪਦੰਡ

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

ਮਾਪਦੰਡ/ਸੀਏਸੀ

ਮਾਪਦੰਡ/ਸੀਏਸੀ ਮੀਟਰਾਂ ਦੀ ਮਾਪਦੰਡ

ਮੀਟਰ/ਸੀਏਸੀ ਮਾਪਦੰਡ 4035/2025-26

ਮਾਪਦੰਡ/ਸੀਏਸੀ ਮਾਪਦੰਡ
ਮਾਪਦੰਡ/ਸੀਏਸੀ ਮਾਪਦੰਡ

DIVISION

ਮਾਪਦੰਡ/ਸੀਏਸੀ ਮਾਪਦੰਡ
ਮਾਪਦੰਡ/ਸੀਏਸੀ ਮਾਪਦੰਡ

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

ਮਾਪਦੰਡ

ਮਾਪਦੰਡ/ਸੀਏਸੀ

No. & Date of Agreement:-
4035
25-26

N/w - Ditha Mokhalisa to birampur				
Khesakhia via Baghmajhau				
Agency - Rohit Kumar Singh				
Ending date - 25/09/25				
Starting date - 25/02/25				
Agreement no - 10/MMMSU/MBD/25				

Continuation

Abstract of cost

11

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① cleaning & cartabbing road					of ₹/I
As Per MB P/01					
2.682 Ha @ 72891.00/Ha					= 195494.00
② Excavation for road in soil using manu-					
rec - - - of ₹/I					
As Per MB P/02					
2226.25 cum @ Rs 95.96/cum					= 213631.00
③ Cont. of subgrade compaction - - - of ₹/I					
As Per MB P/03					
6200.7 cum @ Rs 243.99/cum					= 1512280.00
④ Cont of granular sub-base - - - of ₹/I					
2051.54 cum @ 2310.62/cum					= 4740329.00
Abstract of cost					
⑤ Providing and applying Primer coat					
With Bitumen emulsion (S-1) - - - of ₹/I					
As Per MB P/9					
Qty 3255 m ² @ 17.46					= 56852.00
Qty 4230 m ² @ 17.46					= 73857.00
⑥ P/V and applying tack coat with					
bitumen emulsion - - - of ₹/I					
As Per MB P/9					
Qty 15187.5 m ² @ 17.16/m ²					= Rs 260618.00
⑦ P/V and laying bituminous					
macadam bit hot mix Plant - - - of ₹/I					
As Per MB P/10					

Continuation

12
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
Qty 759.37 Cum @ 9707.62/cum				
				= Rs 7371675.00
(8) Providing and applying tack coat with (RS-1) - - - of E/I				
As Per MB P/10				
Qty 15187.5 m ² @ Rs. 14.37/m ²				
				= 218247.00
				= 22312.00
(9) Providing and laying S.P.C. with 100-120 TPH batch - - - of E/I				
As Per MB P/11				

Qty 379.68 Cum @ 11903.85/cum				
				= 4519654.00
Total = 1241385/-				
Add L (cum) @ 1% = 124137.00				
Add S & C @ 10% = 108669.00				
Add GST @ 18% = 2246362.00				
Total = 14322818.00				
less @ 29.55 below agreement				
(-) 3812780.00				
Total = 11110039.00				

AK
24/10/25
JK

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10) WBM Und-III Providing laying spreading and compacting stone					of 1/1
As MB P/105					
1444.33 cum @ 4558.87/cum					
1444.23					
+556.89 cum @ 4558.87/cum					
= 6584057.00					
(11) WBM Und-III Providing laying spreading and compacting stone					of 1/1
As MB P/112					
421.87 cum @ 4558.87/cum					
= 1923250.00					
Total = 19192917.00					
Total = 25776974.00					
Add 2 cess @ 1% = 191929.00					
Add S.F @ 10% = 257770.00					
Add GST @ 18% = 438433.00					
Add GST @ 18% = 4765171.00					
= 31238345.00					
less @ 25.55% below agreement					
= 7981397.00					
Total = 23256948.00					
less 1st on A/c amount					
= Rs. 9200000.00					
Net Payable amount.					
= 1,40,56,948.00					
AK					
01/11/2025					
J.C. Kothari					
Continuation					
01/11/25 AE					

Chd Rr 07/11/24